Timetables for Leeds Service Number 75

Valid from 05/05/2024 until further notice

75: Leeds - Middleton
Via Holbeck - Parkwood

Sunday

Service No.: 75 75 75 75 75
Notes: BH BH BH BH BH
Leeds The Headrow [L] 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206
Stop code: 25845h3d2c7784ac
Holbeck Moor 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216
Stop code: 450012104
Parkwood 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228
Stop code: 450013204
Throstle Lane 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237
Stop code: 450011897
Middleton Shopping Centre 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245

Stop code: 450028984

BH Bank Holiday

Service No.: 75 75 75 75 75
Notes: BH BH BH BH BH
Leeds The Headrow [L] 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706
Stop code: 25845b3d2c7784ac
Holbeck Moor 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716
Stop code: 450012104
Parkwood 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728
Stop code: 450013204
Throstle Lane 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737
Stop code: 450011897
Middleton Shopping Centre 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745

Stop code: 450028984



BH Bank Holiday

Service No.:
Notes:

Leeds The Headrow [L]
Stop code: 25845b3d2c7784ac

Holbeck Moor
Stop code: 450012104

Parkwood
Stop code: 450013204

Throstle Lane
Stop code: 450011897

Middleton Shopping Centre
Stop code: 450028984

BH Bank Holiday

75: Middleton - Leeds
Via Parkwood - Holbeck

Sunday

Service No.:
Notes:

Middleton Shopping Centre
Stop code: 450010009

Thorpe Lane
Stop code: 450011900

Parkwood
Stop code: 450013204

Holbeck Moor
Stop code: 450010095

Leeds The Headrow [L]
Stop code: 25845b3d2c7784ac

75
BH

1806

1816

1828

1837

1845

75
BH

0722

0727

0735

0746

0758

75
BH

1856

1906

1918

1927

1935

75
BH

0822

0827

0835

0846

0858

75
BH

1956

2006

2018

2027

2035

75
BH

0921

0926

0934

0945

0957

75
BH

2056

2104

2116

2125

2132

75
BH

1021

1026

1034

1045

1057

75
BH

2156

2204

2216

2225

2232

75
BH

1121

1126

1134

1145

1157



BH Bank Holiday

Service No.:
Notes:

Middleton Shopping Centre
Stop code: 450010009

Thorpe Lane
Stop code: 450011900

Parkwood
Stop code: 450013204

Holbeck Moor
Stop code: 450010095

Leeds The Headrow [L]
Stop code: 25845b3d2c7784ac

BH Bank Holiday

Service No.:
Notes:

Middleton Shopping Centre
Stop code: 450010009

Thorpe Lane
Stop code: 450011900

Parkwood
Stop code: 450013204

Holbeck Moor
Stop code: 450010095

Leeds The Headrow [L]
Stop code: 25845b3d2c7784ac
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Service No.:

Notes:

Middleton Shopping Centre
Stop code: 450010009

Thorpe Lane
Stop code: 450011900

Parkwood
Stop code: 450013204

Holbeck Moor
Stop code: 450010095

Leeds The Headrow [L]
Stop code: 25845b3d2c7784ac
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